versie
01-2
Nothing in this publication
may be reproduced, copied
or published through print,
photocopy, microfilm or any
other method, without written
permission from Keen Light

Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
C4430 25°
C-02M248 OS C4530 36°
C4630 50°
Tellus 64
Minos 99
M238 OS
Minos
Tellus
Methusalem fi xtures
made of aluminum,
have the CLT label that gu-
arantees the luminous fl ux,
light color and lifespan.
Methusalem arma-
turen uit aluminium,
voorzien van het CLT label
dat garant staat voor be-
houd van lichtstroom, licht-
kleur en levensduur.
Methusalem leuch-
ten aus alu. Design-
kühlkörper mit CLT label.
Dadurch wird der licht-
strom, Lichtfarbe, und die
Lebensdauer garantiert.
UK
NL
D
Design: Egbert Keen
RAL 9018
RAL 6034
RAL 7037
  Special     RAL
Drivers
pag. 58-61
Code mA Lm Lm/W Vf W K CRI
500 2474 146 33,8 16,9 3000 85
C-07 700 3395 141 34,5 24,1 3000 85
900 4281 135 35,1 31,6 3000 85
1050 4924 132 35,6 37,4 3000 85
500 2030 130 31,2 15,6 3000 85
X-07 700 2700 121 31,9 22,3 3000 85
1050 3850 113 32,5 34,1 3000 85
Code mA Lm Lm/W Vf W K CRI
700 3395 141 34,5 24,1 3000 85
C-09 900 4281 135 35,1 31,6 3000 85
1050 4924 132 35,6 37,4 3000 85
1200 5548 128 36,1 43,3 3000 85
1400 6350 124 36,6 51,3 3000 85
500 2030 130 31,2 15,6 3000 85
X-09 700 2700 121 31,9 22,3 3000 85
1050 3850 113 32,5 34,1 3000 85
1400 5000 107 33,5 46,8 3000 85
DATA Matrix
M244 rF
ø 187 mm   H 96-148 mm
M244 DK
ø 243 mm   H 130 mm
M244 os
15
9
28
8
M244 RF M244 DK
52
Rhesus 159 Rhesus 159
M244 OS
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle

Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
C4430 25°
C-12M248 RF C4530 36°
C4630 50°
54
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
M246 RF
C4130 20°
C-01C4230 32°
C4330 43°
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
M234 C1000 114° C-05
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
XE 30 21°
X-03M238 RF XC30 41
XD30 56
M 246 rF
ø 65 mm   H 75 mm
80
M 238 rF
ø 100 mm   H 75 mm
125
M 234 rF
ø 187 mm   H 60 mm
M 248 rF
ø 80 mm   H 75 mm
100
55
RAL 9018
RAL 6034
RAL 7037
  Special     RAL
recess
Methusalem fi xtures
of recess series,
made of aluminum, have
the CLT label that guaran-
tees the luminous fl ux, light
color and lifespan.
Methusalem arma-
turen type recess
uit aluminium, voorzien
van het CLT label dat ga-
rant staat voor behoud van
lichtstroom, lichtkleur en
levensduur.
Methusalem leuch-
ten type rhesus aus
alu. Design-kühlkörper mit
CLT label. Dadurch wird der
lichtstrom, Lichtfarbe, und
die Lebensdauer garantiert.
UK
NL
D
Design: Egbert Keen
Drivers
pag. 58-61
Code mA Lm Lm/W Vf W K CRI
C-01 500 524 110 9,5 4,7 3000 85
X-03
350 1105 119 29,3 9,3 3000 85
500 1490 110 30,0 13,6 3000 85
700 2000 103 30,7 19,5 3000 85
C-12 250 1159 131 34,7 8,7 3000 85
X-13
350 1105 119 29,3 9,3 3000 85
500 1490 110 30,0 13,6 3000 85
DATA Matrix
Tellus 64 Minos 79 Minos 99Faunus 99
M246 DK M236 DKM230 DK
Faunus 149
M232 DK M238 DK
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code angle Data
XC30 41°
X-03M238 DK XD30 56°
57
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
XC30 41°
X-13M236 DK XD30 56°
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
C4130 20°
C-12M230 DK C4230 32°
C4330 43°
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
M246 DK
C4130 25°
C-01C4230 36°
C4330 50°
Tellus 64
recess
Methusalem fi xtures
of the recess series,
made of aluminum, have the
CLT label that guarantees
the luminous fl ux, light color
and lifespan.
Methusalem arma-
turen type recess
uit aluminium, voorzien
van het CLT label dat ga-
rant staat voor behoud van
lichtstroom, lichtkleur en
levensduur.
Methusalem leuch-
ten type rhesus aus
alu. Design-kühlkörper mit
CLT label. Dadurch wird der
lichtstrom, Lichtfarbe, und
die Lebensdauer garantiert.
UK
NL
D
Design: Egbert Keen
RAL 9018
RAL 6034
RAL 7037
  Special     RAL
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
M232 DK
XC 30 41°
X-03
XD 30 56°
Drivers
pag. 58-61
ø 137 mm   H 65 mm ø 187 mm   H 86 mm ø 137 mm   H 68 mm ø 137 mm   H 77 mm ø 187 mm   H 88 mm
M230 DK M232 DK M246 DK M236 DK M238 DK
Code mA Lm Lm/W Vf W K CRI
C-01
350 386 121 9,1 3,2 3000 85
500 524 110 9,5 4,7 3000 85
C-03
350 1577 126 35,6 12,5 3000 85
500 2160 117 36,9 18,4 3000 85
X-03
350 1105 119 29,3 9,3 3000 85
500 1490 110 30,0 13,6 3000 85
700 2000 103 30,7 19,5 3000 85
Tellus 64
Tellus 64
M 246 os
64
10
5
DATA Matrix Minos 79
M 236 os
79
13
0
Minos 99
M 238 os
99
16
0
M246 OA
Code mA Lm Lm/W Vf W K CRI
C-04
350 1680 139 34,5 12,1 3000 85
500 2331 131 35,5 17,7 3000 85
700 3143 123 36,6 25,6 3000 85
X-04
500 1585 120 29,3 13,2 3000 85
700 2100 111 29,8 18,9 3000 85
1050 3000 103 30,7 29,3 3000 85
Minos 79 Minos 99
M236 OA M238 OA
Dido 60
Dido 60
Dido 61
Dido 61
M 229 oa M 229 og
80
85
80
85
M229 OA M229 OG
58
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
M246 OA
C4130 20°
C-01C4230 32°
C4330 43°
add on
Methusalem fi xtures

L
N
Switch
LED
Pulse buttom
L
N
61
The primary connecting cable needs to be ordered separately.
De primaire aansluitkabel dient separaat besteld te worden.
Primäranschlusskabel 240 V muss separat bestellt werden.
27-03-2015
                     Plug & Play Drivers – Non dimming
Type mA  Vf W Power  eff  Range Dimension Type mA  Vf W Power  eff  Range Dimension
Max factor % % Max factor % %
DH-10-250 N 250 6-40 10 0,95 87 180x32x32 DH-15-260 F 260 30-58 15 0,95 78 3-100 141x30x43
DH-10-350 N 350 6-28 10 0,95 87 180x32x32 DR-06-350 F 350 3-22 6 0,40 79 58x35x21
DT-15-350 N 350 21-43 15 0,91 75 165x43x30 DT-10-350 F 350 14-28 10 0,95 90 10-100 102x51x30
DT-20-350 N 350 25-57 20 0,95 86 102x51x30 DT-15-350 F 350 21-42 15 0,95 90 10-100 102x51x30
DH-20-350 N 350 24-56 20 0,98 88 32x150x31 DH-18-350 F 350 30-52 18 0,95 83 3-100 141x30x43
DM-25-350 N 350 42-72 25 85 145x38x22 DR-06-500 F 500 3-12 6 0,40 70 58x35x21
DT-35-350 N 350 50-100 35 0,98 90 160x82x34 DT-10-500 F 500 10-20 10 0,95 90 10-100 102x51x30
DH-10-500 N 500 6-18 10 0,91 85 30x97x43 DT-15-500 F 500 14-30 15 0,99 97 10-100 102x51x30
DH-28-500 N 500 24-56 28 0,98 88 32x150x31 DH-20-500 F 500 20-40 20 0,95 83 3-100 141x30x43
DT-20-500 N 500 18-40 20 0,95 86 102x51x30 DH-10-700 F 700 7-15 11 0,90 80 5-100 141x30x43
DT-35-500 N 500 35-70 35 0,98 90 160x82x34 DT-14-700 F 700 10-21 14 0,99 97 5-100 102x51x30
DT-15-700 N 700 10-21 15 0,91 70 165x43x30 DT-25-700 F 700 16-39 25 0,99 97 5-100 145x51x30
DT-20-700 N 700 13-29 20 0,87 82 102x51x30 DH-33-700 F 700 28-47 33 0,98 85 5-100 180x32x32
DT-30-700 N 700 21-43 30 0,95 80 165x43x30
DT-35-700 N 700 25-50 35 0,98 90 160x82x34 DH-15-270 D 270 15-58 15 0,96 85 10-100 180x32x32
DT-60-700 N 700 47-85 60 0,98 91 160x82x34 DH-07-350 D 350 6-20 7 0,90 82 1-100 180x32x32
DH-17-350 D 350 15-48 17 0,96 85 10-100 180x32x32
DH-15-270 P 270 12-58 15 0,98 83 5-100 180x32x32 DE-030-350 D 350 55 30 0,90 86 0-100 210x41x34
DH-07-350 P 350 6-20 7 0,90 5-100 180x32x32 DE-050-350 D 350 2x60 50 0,90 86 0-100 153x76x31
DT-10-350 P 350 14-28 10 0,95 90 10-100 102x51x30 DE-100-350 D 350 4x20 100 0,90 86 0-100 388x42x30
DH-17-350 P 350 11-48 17 0,98 86 5-100 181x30x43 DH-22-450 D 450 15-48 22 0,96 85 10-100 180x32x32
DM-25-350 P 350 6-54 25 0,95 85 105x68x23 DH-10-500 D 500 6-20 10 0,90 80 1-100 180x32x32
DE-030-350 P 350 55 30 0,90 86 0-100 210x41x34 DH-24-500 D 500 15-48 24 0,96 85 10-100 180x32x32
DE-050-350 P 350 2x60 50 0,90 86 0-100 153x76x31 DE-030-500 D 500 55 30 0,90 86 0-100 210x41x34
DE-100-350 P 350 4x60 100 0,90 86 0-100 388x42x30 DE-050-500 D 500 2x60 50 0,90 86 0-100 153x76x31
DH-22-450 P 450 11-48 22 0,98 86 5-100 180x32x32 DE-100-500 D 500 4x60 100 0,90 86 0-100 388x42x30
DH-10-500 P 500 6-20 10 0,90 83 5-100 181x32x32 DH-14-700 D 700 6-20 14 0,90 83 1-100 180x32x32
DH-24-500 P 500 11-48 24 0,98 86 5-100 141x30x43 DH-30-700 D 700 15-43 30 0,96 85 5-100 180x32x32
DE-030-500 P 500 55 30 0,90 86 0-100 210x41x34 DE-030-700 D 700 55 30 0,90 86 0-100 210x41x34
DM-40-500 P 500 2-80 40 0,90 85 124x82x23 DE-050-700 D 700 2x60 50 0,90 86 0-100 153x76x31
DE-050-500 P 500 2x60 50 0,90 86 0-100 153x76x31 DE-100-700 D 700 4x60 100 0,90 86 0-100 388x42x30
DM-60-500 P 500 2-90 60 0,90 85 124x82x23
DE-100-500 P 500 4x60 100 0,90 86 0-100 388x42x30
DH-14-700 P 700 6-20 14 0,90 83 5-100 181x32x32
DM-25-700 P 700 6-36 25 0,90 83 105x68x23
DH-33-700 P 700 11-48 33 0,98 86 5-100 181x32x32
DE-030-700 P 700 55 30 0,90 86 0-100 210x41x34
DE-050-700 P 700 2x60 50 0,90 86 0-100 153x76x31
DE-100-700 P 700 4x60 100 0,90 86 0-100 388x42x30
   Plug & Play Drivers – Dimbaar fase cut (leading & trailing edge)
                     Plug & Play Drivers – Dimbaar DALI (Switch)
          Plug & Play Drivers – Dimbaar 1-10V, PWM (Pulse)
27-03-2015